

2024 Grand Marshal Nomination Form

Entry Deadline: July 31, 2024, by 5:00PM

OVERVIEW

The Charlotte Frontier Days Festival provides an opportunity to recognize individuals that have made a significant contribution to enhance community pride, service, and quality of life, and/or have demonstrated outstanding leadership and success as a role model. Nominated individuals must be in good standing in the community, have displayed outstanding service, pride and commitment to the community and should either reside or work in the Charlotte/Eaton County area. Nominees need to be available and willing to carry out the duties of the Charlotte Frontier Days Grand Marshal and be at least 18 years of age. Entries must be filled out completely and submitted by to the Charlotte Frontier Days Board of Directors on or before **July 31, 2024**, via email to frontierdaysinfo@hotmail.com or mailed to P.O. Box 68, Charlotte, MI 48813. Additional supporting information may be submitted as well, if desired. The Charlotte Frontier Day Board of Directors will review nominations and a decision will be made in a regular scheduled board meeting regarding the recipient(s).

If there are any questions, please contact Sara Driver at 517-719-6376.

NOMINATION INFORMATION

1. Person(s) being nominated:		
Address:		
Phone: Email:		
2. Nominee is aware that you have nomination: Yes No		
3. Person(s)/Organization submitting this nomination:		
Address:		
Phone: Email:		

REASON FOR BEING NOMINATED

Use the space on the next page to describe specific examples (personal or civic) of how the nominee has displayed outstanding service, pride and commitment to the community, county,

P.O. Box 68 • Charlotte, Michigan 48813 • charlottefrontierdays.org



state and/or country and why this person(s) deserves to be honored as Frontier Days Grand Marshal(s). Additional information such as, memberships to organizations with number of years' service, positions and offices held, etc. may also be included. If desired, please consider providing letters from multiple sources, supporting the nominated individual(s). If additional space is needed, please attach additional pages to this form.

Please contact	at (Phone)
(Email)	with any questions.

P.O. Box 68 • Charlotte, Michigan 48813 • charlottefrontierdays.org